Nuenen

International Friendship Swimmeet Maastricht

Maastricht (NED) 28-12--30-12-2019

Overzicht op namen

Z&PV Nuenen

Korte baan (25m)

13-049 /13 /NED

199405182 Claessens Colet

200003128 Goossens Robin

199301769 van Heerbeek Ruud

199803838 van Leeuwen Dian

200000997 van Leeuwen Gijs

200305000 Mc Ateer Kayley

200202079 Meurs Milan

200104869 Nijst Alexander

200200617 North Jelmer

199900622 van den Ouden Nikita
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50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag

50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag

50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag
100 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag
100 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag
100 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag
100 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag
100 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

33.19S
1:06.21 S
2750 S

1:13.19S
1:08.53 S
32.62S
1:01.16 S
33.82S
1:07.39 S
28.85S

29.17S
59.76 S
25.03S

33.70 S
1:14.15 S
34.54 S
1:07.04 S
41.33S
1:16.02 S
30.09S

37.32S
1:05.61S

30.02S
1:12.49 S
1:07.29 S
33.36S
1:01.22 S
1:12.07 S
28.02S

1:08.59 S
26.34S
59.16 S

1:00.53 S
27.63S
53.38S
32.03S

1:00.45 S
2452S

1:13.32S
26.09S
1:08.84 S
57.08 S
32.56 S
53.92 S
33.03S
1:03.89 S
24.83S

1:18.78 S
30.47S
1:07.93S
1:05.72 S
32.36 S
59.97 S
37.28S
1:08.23 S
28.57S

1:15.64 S
29.83S
1:06.05 S
1:04.40 S
30.86 S
59.35S
3458 S
1:06.57 S
26.67S

22-12-2018
30-12-2018
30-12-2018

21-12-2018
28-12-2018
29-12-2017
29-12-2018
22-12-2018
23-11-2019
18-11-2017

13-1-2019
17-11-2018
18-11-2018

17-4-2017
15-1-2017
7-10-2018
7-5-2017
17-4-2017
30-12-2018
30-12-2018

29-12-2018
29-12-2018

17-11-2019
6-10-2019
24-11-2019
6-1-2019
17-11-2019
6-4-2019
23-11-2019

6-4-2019
24-11-2019
7-12-2019
29-12-2018
23-11-2019
24-11-2019
13-1-2019
30-12-2018
15-12-2018

13-1-2019
24-11-2019
7-10-2018
17-11-2019
17-4-2017
10-2-2019
15-9-2019
6-10-2019
16-11-2019

15-1-2017
7-5-2017

7-5-2017
27-10-2019
15-1-2017
12-3-2017
1-12-2019

8-1-2017
24-11-2019
17-11-2019
24-11-2019
16-11-2019

14-1-2017
7-1-2017
6-10-2019
23-11-2019

Tilburg (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Maastricht (NED)

Tilburg (NED)

Maastricht (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Tilburg (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Papendrecht (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Veldhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Veldhoven (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Maastricht (NED)

Maastricht (NED)
Maastricht (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Papendrecht (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
QOosterhout (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Veldhoven (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Sint-Oedenrode (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Oss (NED)
Deurne (NED)

Terneuzen (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Terneuzen (NED)
Terneuzen (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)



Nuenen

International Friendship Swimmeet Maastricht

199701099 Phaff Joeri

199302695 Sijmons Wouter

200502476 Sleddens Erica

199504592 Teijken Susan

199806370 Voets Silke

199801818 Zeebregts Richenne
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100 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

100 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

100 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag
50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

100 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
100 rugslag
100 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

1:03.66 S
31.19S
55.25S

1:08.64 S
24.70S

1:00.49 S
29.98 S
33.97S

1:03.92S
24.77S

1:50.02 S
46.99 S
1:29.95S
1:40.28 S
46.78 S
1:51.15S
51.49S
1:38.41 S
39.36 S

1:09.13S
57.99 S
34.29S
1:07.73 S
26.49S

1:11.81S
1:05.61 S
30.58S
58.46 S
33.38S
1:07.13S
27.18S

1:22.97 S
30.08 S
1:11.67 S
1:08.54 S
32.76 S
1:00.31S
37.68S
1:11.42S
27.21S

Bladzijde 2

Maastricht (NED) 28-12--30-12-2019

12-11-2017
6-10-2019
19-11-2017
6-5-2017
12-3-2017

18-11-2018

30-12-2018
30-12-2018
17-11-2018

1-12-2019
3-11-2019
6-10-2019
3-11-2019
14-10-2018
1-12-2019
1-12-2019
14-10-2018
22-4-2019

7-4-2019
18-11-2018

21-4-2018
23-12-2017

11-11-2017

11-11-2017

11-11-2017
30-12-2017
18-11-2017

22-4-2018
29-10-2017
23-9-2018
29-10-2017
17-11-2018
22-12-2018
28-10-2018
6-10-2019
18-3-2018

Eindhoven (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
Oss (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)

Maastricht (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Deurne (NED)
Deurne (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Veldhoven (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
Hoofddorp (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
QOosterhout (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)
Oss (NED)



